Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Hall - (1146945) - Kenilworth Masters SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.58
2:19.10
2:19.21
2:19.92
2:20.70
2:21.53
2:24.72
2:28.84
2:28.98
2:31.28
2:55.98
3:04.53
3:08.59
3:12.44

3:28.62
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Date

18/11/117
07/04/19
08/04/18
16/03/19
06/10/18
09/04/17
01/10/16
07/10/117
26/03/16
17/04/16
03/10/15
29/03/15
28/04/15
2211114
18/05/14

Date

07/04/19
16/03/19
06/10/18
08/04/18
18/11/117
07/10/17
09/04/17
01/10/16

Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier
Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet

Rugby Open Meet 2016

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"
Leamington Spa Club Development
Boldmere Open Meet

Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs

Meet

Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018

Leicester Sharks Regional Qualifier

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Coventry & District ASC Primary Galas 2016

Venue

Luton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Matlock
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Birmingham
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Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Warwick
Birmingham

Nuneaton

Venue

Nuneaton
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Nuneaton
Nuneaton
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Nuneaton
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Nuneaton
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
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Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Leamington

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
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Co Coventry

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:31.28
2:28.98
2:55.98
3:08.59
3:04.53
3:12.44

3:28.62
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17/04/16
26/03/16
03/10/15
28/04/15
29/03/15
22/11/14
18/05/14

Rugby Open Meet 2016

City of Birmingham 23rd Open Meet
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Leamington Spa Club Development

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Boldmere Open Meet

Coventry & District Association of Swimming Clubs

Rugby
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Warwick
Nuneaton
Birmingham

Nuneaton
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